
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

39 

84 

2 

29 

97 

05 

16 

31 

99 

4 

80 

34 

51 

92 

27 

79 

61 

194 

02 

66 

12 

22 

11 

93 

68 

131 

64 

148 

Name 

Danny Steyn 

Todd Lamb 

Jim Drago 

T Craig Berry 

Erik Stearns 

Jason Knuteson 

Jonathan Davis 

Britt Casey Jr. 

Kyle M. Webb 

Karim Talbot 

Theodore Cahall 

Thomas Bernacki 

Josh Bilicki 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Max Nufer 

Spencer Patterson 

Stanley Brock 

Evan Pecore 

George Clos 

Paul Holton 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Michael Gagliardo 

Jeff Van Bendegom 

Jeff Van Buren 

Chris Giesen 

Thomas Martin 

Lee Alexander 

Member_ID 

376487 

341638 

333432 

284668 

208157 

331892 

466970 

467486 

424295 

448807 

386084 

454614 

430964 

449731 

478843 

438417 

378893 

484806 

469382 

456872 

384053 

461788 

478744 

271127 

429540 

176739 

392277 

407556 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

2:42.828 

2:43.065 

2:43.444 

2:43.452 

2:43.560 

2:43.847 

2:44.150 

2:45.000 

2:45.183 

2:45.193 

2:45.220 

2:45.359 

2:45.655 

2:46.495 

2:46.663 

2:46.775 

2:46.797 

2:47.097 

2:47.105 

2:47.314 

2:47.566 

2:47.728 

2:48.014 

2:48.398 

2:48.779 

2:49.356 

2:49.663 

2:49.832 

Hometown 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Atlanta GA 

Memphis TN 

Tyler TX 

Van Buren OH 

Danville IN 

Seven Hills OH 

Barrington IL 

Centerville OH 

Carpentersville IL 

Chanhassen MN 

Chicago IL 

Richfield WI 

Green Bay WI 

Glencoe MO 

Pittsburgh PA 

Birmingham AL 

Manitowoc WI 

Palatine IL 

Tallahassee FL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Northbrook Il 

Chicago IL 

Middleton WI 

Caledonia WI 

Thiensville WI 

Redondo Beach CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Region 

FLA 

Atl 

MIDS 

Tex 

NOW 

CFR 

NEO 

CHI 

OVR 

CHI 

WDC 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

STL 

STC 

ALA 

Milw 

CHI 

Dix 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

CSCC 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

G1Q1 Best Tm 

2:44.729 

2:44.368 

2:44.041 

2:43.726 

2:44.516 

2:44.601 

2:44.150 

2:46.913 

2:45.385 

2:45.959 

2:46.327 

2:46.886 

2:46.357 

2:47.180 

2:47.470 

2:47.487 

4:05.467 

2:47.491 

2:47.886 

2:47.314 

2:47.566 

2:48.654 

2:56.467 

3:04.189 

2:54.049 

2:51.249 

2:51.036 

G1Q2 Best Tm 

2:42.828 

2:43.065 

2:43.444 

2:43.452 

2:43.560 

2:43.847 

2:44.165 

2:45.000 

2:45.183 

2:45.193 

2:45.220 

2:45.359 

2:45.655 

2:46.495 

2:46.663 

2:46.775 

2:46.797 

2:47.097 

2:47.105 

2:48.145 

2:47.728 

2:48.014 

2:48.398 

2:48.779 

2:49.356 

2:49.663 

2:49.832 

Sponsor 

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE 

Atlanta Speedwerks/East Street/AiM/Speedshift 

East Street Racing 

Berry Marble and Granite/EAST STEET RACING/Granite Remnant Store 

East Street Racing Ed's 24 Hour Service Dick's Auto Salvage 

East Street Racing Mitchell Racing 

Rossini Racing Products 

Clothing Shop Online Dent Recon EMCO Gears Keeley Construction 

Nova Brown not forgotten ATL-Speedwerks East Street Racing 

Petfinder.com/Interconex Inc./Dean's Autobody/Advanced Autosport Vandelay Industries 

Cahall / Meathead Racing 

Med-Stop Zipprich Machinery Movers DPR Art Rescue Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

Trim-Tex / Hoosier / Dark Horse Pros 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

NRE- Nufer Race Engineering 

OPM Autosports Nelson Engines 

Diversion Motors LLC 

Nortown Automotive 

OPM/Compass360 Racing 

Niles Dental Center 

EJ's Place 

Van Family Racing 

Giesen Motorsports 

Winding Road Racing 

Factory48 

Printed: 6/13/2015 11:16:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 1 

G1G=SM 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 11:20 am

Official Grid
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

DNS 

No. 

48 

09 

67 

172 

138 

137 

111 

82 

13 

55 

136 

19 

Name 

John Iwata 

Stephen Hoch 

Nic Piekarski 

Robert Garner 

Stephanie Andersen 

Blake Thompson 

Randy Summerville 

Thomas Martin 

John Raymond 

Robert Cahall 

thomas cochran 

Justin Elder 

Member_ID 

386296 

456927 

415736 

71974_1 

420668 

483710 

485992 

392592 

467033 

426156 

396144 

259510 

PIC 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

2:49.836 

2:50.028 

2:50.505 

2:50.700 

2:50.703 

2:51.024 

2:51.334 

2:51.852 

2:52.820 

2:54.721 

3:11.294 

Hometown 

Oshkosh WI 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Homer Glen IL 

Racine WI 

Racine Wi 

Chicago IL 

Austin TX 

Shorewood IL 

Mundelien 

Far Hills NJ 

Lakeville MN 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

LnSt 

CHI 

CHI 

NNJ 

LOL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazdaa Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

G1Q1 Best Tm 

2:51.472 

2:51.106 

2:50.857 

2:52.023 

2:53.362 

2:51.024 

2:54.913 

2:51.852 

2:55.662 

2:56.797 

G1Q2 Best Tm 

2:49.836 

2:50.028 

2:50.505 

2:50.700 

2:50.703 

2:51.980 

2:51.334 

2:51.997 

2:52.820 

2:54.721 

3:11.294 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Advanced Autosports 

TI-Speed - Piekarski Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports 

isellmiataparts.com / Winding Road Racing / PinUpsForPitbulls.com 

ISellMiataParts.com 

WindingRoadRacing.com 

flying octogenarians 

SunDrop Citrus Soda 

Printed: 6/13/2015 11:16:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 1 

G1G=SM 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 11:20 am

Official Grid
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

39 

84 

02 

2 

19 

34 

27 

61 

92 

99 

194 

11 

12 

22 

79 

68 

97 

80 

137 

148 

64 

09 

82 

172 

138 

111 

93 

48 

13 

131 

136 

51 

55 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Name 

Danny Steyn 

Todd Lamb 

George Clos 

Jim Drago 

Justin Elder 

Thomas Bernacki 

Max Nufer 

Stanley Brock 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Kyle M. Webb 

Evan Pecore 

Michael Gagliardo 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Spencer Patterson 

Jeff Van Buren 

Erik Stearns 

Theodore Cahall 

Blake Thompson 

Lee Alexander 

Thomas Martin 

Stephen Hoch 

Thomas Martin 

Robert Garner 

Stephanie Andersen 

Randy Summerville 

Jeff Van Bendegom 

John Iwata 

John Raymond 

Chris Giesen 

thomas cochran 

Josh Bilicki 

Robert Cahall 

Hometown 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Atlanta GA 

Palatine IL 

Memphis TN 

Lakeville MN 

Chicago IL 

Glencoe MO 

Birmingham AL 

Green Bay WI 

Centerville OH 

Manitowoc WI 

Chicago IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Northbrook Il 

Pittsburgh PA 

Caledonia WI 

Van Buren OH 

Chanhassen MN 

Racine Wi 

Las Vegas NV 

Redondo Beach CA 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Austin TX 

Homer Glen IL 

Racine WI 

Chicago IL 

Middleton WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Shorewood IL 

Thiensville WI 

Far Hills NJ 

Richfield WI 

Mundelien 

Region 

FLA 

Atl 

CHI 

MIDS 

LOL 

CHI 

STL 

ALA 

Milw 

OVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

STC 

Milw 

NOW 

WDC 

Milw 

CSCC 

CSCC 

Milw 

LnSt 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

NNJ 

Milw 

CHI 

Member_ID 

376487 

341638 

469382 

333432 

259510 

454614 

478843 

378893 

449731 

424295 

484806 

478744 

384053 

461788 

438417 

429540 

208157 

386084 

483710 

407556 

392277 

456927 

392592 

71974_1 

420668 

485992 

271127 

386296 

467033 

176739 

396144 

430964 

426156 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazdaa Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:57.486 

2:57.123 

2:59.821 

2:56.728 

2:57.803 

2:59.313 

3:01.018 

2:59.838 

3:02.504 

3:01.154 

3:02.359 

3:02.342 

3:02.435 

3:02.133 

3:02.620 

3:05.597 

2:58.376 

3:04.046 

3:04.233 

3:05.195 

3:05.869 

3:06.946 

3:08.534 

3:05.986 

3:13.076 

3:10.928 

3:08.701 

3:12.846 

3:07.468 

3:23.050 

3:09.863 

3:01.726 

3:13.809 

Sponsor 

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE 

Atlanta Speedwerks/East Street/AiM/Speedshift 

Nortown Automotive 

East Street Racing 

SunDrop Citrus Soda 

Med-Stop Zipprich Machinery Movers DPR Art Rescue Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

NRE- Nufer Race Engineering 

OPM Autosports Nelson Engines 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

Nova Brown not forgotten ATL-Speedwerks East Street Racing 

Diversion Motors LLC 

EJ's Place 

Niles Dental Center 

East Street Racing Ed's 24 Hour Service Dick's Auto Salvage 

Cahall / Meathead Racing 

ISellMiataParts.com 

Factory48 

Winding Road Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

WindingRoadRacing.com 

Advanced Autosports 

isellmiataparts.com / Winding Road Racing / PinUpsForPitbulls.com 

Van Family Racing 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Giesen Motorsports 

flying octogenarians 

Trim-Tex / Hoosier / Dark Horse Pros 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#4 DQ per steward - SM Spec line 

Race duration 39:00.248    car 51 transponder stoped working 

Car 31 moved to last place per steward, GCR 9.1.7.B 

#16 DQ per steward, GCR 9.1.7.C.1.f.5 

Printed: 6/14/2015 11:56:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.691 

Avg. Speed 

80.951 

Best Lap Tm 

2:56.728 

Best Speed 

82.459 

Best Lap by 

2 - Jim Drago 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 1 

G1R1=SM 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:52:04 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/13/2015 15:45 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:05 pm

Official Race results
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

05 

29 

31 

66 

67 

16 

4 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

34 

35 

36 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

Name 

Jason Knuteson 

T Craig Berry 

Britt Casey Jr. 

Paul Holton 

Nic Piekarski 

Jonathan Davis 

Karim Talbot 

Hometown 

Danville IN 

Tyler TX 

Barrington IL 

Tallahassee FL 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Seven Hills OH 

Carpentersville IL 

Region 

CFR 

Tex 

CHI 

Dix 

Milw 

NEO 

CHI 

Member_ID 

331892 

284668 

467486 

456872 

415736 

466970 

448807 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

3 

3 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

3:02.305 

3:15.712 

2:59.243 

2:58.244 

3:01.579 

Sponsor 

East Street Racing Mitchell Racing 

Berry Marble and Granite/EAST STEET RACING/Granite Remnant Store 

Clothing Shop Online Dent Recon EMCO Gears Keeley Construction 

OPM/Compass360 Racing 

TI-Speed - Piekarski Motorsports 

Rossini Racing Products 

Petfinder.com/Interconex Inc./Dea

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#4 DQ per steward - SM Spec line 

Race duration 39:00.248    car 51 transponder stoped working 

Car 31 moved to last place per steward, GCR 9.1.7.B 

#16 DQ per steward, GCR 9.1.7.C.1.f.5 

Printed: 6/14/2015 11:56:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.691 

Avg. Speed 

80.951 

Best Lap Tm 

2:56.728 

Best Speed 

82.459 

Best Lap by 

2 - Jim Drago 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 1 

G1R1=SM 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:52:04 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/13/2015 15:45 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:05 pm

Official Race results
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNS 

No. 

83 

7 

36 

97 

51 

6 

03 

split 

6 

132 

19 

15 

5 

8 

50 

49 

27 

76 

Name 

Greg Gyann 

Mike Reupert 

Kelly Toombs 

Richard Colburn 

Chris Funk 

Jack Donnellan 

Anders Graff 

split split 

Tyler Thielmann 

Joseph Burton Harris 

Alan McCallum 

Jarret Voorhies 

Paul Ravaris 

John Entwistle 

Larry Howard 

Rodger Fussell 

William Snyder 

Moses Smith 

Member_ID 

478244 

141856_1 

171526_1 

3094 

179413 

160706_1 

286126 

409239 

478163 

417409 

476623 

453130 

481743 

463268 

464151 

453447 

278917 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FB 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

Overall BestTm 

2:13.972 

2:14.820 

2:17.729 

2:18.438 

2:19.165 

2:11.484 

2:17.343 

2:17.945 

2:19.955 

2:25.269 

2:25.316 

2:28.018 

2:30.437 

2:33.560 

Hometown 

Willowbrook IL 

Hubertus Wi 

Prairie Village KS 

Northbrook IL 

Kansas City MO 

Chickasha OK 

Kohler WI 

Kiel WI 

Sydney NW 

Houston TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Aledo TX 

New York NY 

Kansas City MO 

Cresson TX 

Southlake TX 

Cresson TX 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

KCR 

CIN 

KCR 

OKLA 

Milw 

Milw 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

KCR 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF1 

Nostendo 1 

Van Diemen CSR 

Nostendo2 

SCCA Enterprises Sport Racer 

Lol B07/90 

Prince LSR 

JDR JDR-012 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

G2Q1 Best Tm 

2:13.972 

2:14.820 

2:17.729 

2:18.438 

2:19.165 

2:11.484 

2:17.343 

2:17.945 

2:19.955 

2:25.269 

2:25.316 

2:28.018 

2:30.437 

2:33.560 

G2Q2 Best Tm 

5:48.191 

3:15.809 

4:37.346 

2:36.610 

2:50.640 

3:42.019 

3:26.708 

3:01.818 

3:20.466 

3:20.689 

Sponsor 

Gycor International/Argus Magnetics 

Sunshine Metals 

KC Racing 

Sunshine Metals 

KC Racing 

Quantum Mechanics 

Lindstrand Motorsports Inc. 

SO Bright LLC Moons Super Cycle Phoebe Products JDR Race Cars. 

GMG Mobility/Sydney Sports/SI Partners 

Alan McCallum Racing 

Mitchell Petroleum 

Madhatter Golf 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

HASA / White Flyer 

Printed: 6/13/2015 9:47:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 2 

G2G=FB, FM, P2  

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 10:00 am

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

6 

132 

83 

36 

19 

7 

15 

5 

50 

49 

27 

8 

51 

97 

Class 

FB 

FM 

P2 

P2 

FM 

P2 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

P2 

P2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Tyler Thielmann 

Joseph Burton Harris 

Greg Gyann 

Kelly Toombs 

Alan McCallum 

Mike Reupert 

Jarret Voorhies 

Paul Ravaris 

Larry Howard 

Rodger Fussell 

William Snyder 

John Entwistle 

Chris Funk 

Richard Colburn 

Hometown 

Kiel WI 

Sydney NW 

Willowbrook IL 

Prairie Village KS 

Houston TX 

Hubertus Wi 

Fort Worth TX 

Aledo TX 

Kansas City MO 

Cresson TX 

Southlake TX 

New York NY 

Kansas City MO 

Northbrook IL 

Region 

Milw 

Tex 

CHI 

KCR 

Hous 

Milw 

Tex 

Tex 

KCR 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

KCR 

CIN 

Member_ID 

409239 

478163 

478244 

171526_1 

417409 

141856_1 

476623 

453130 

463268 

464151 

453447 

481743 

179413 

3094 

Make-Model 

JDR JDR-012 

Formula Mazda 

Stohr WF1 

Van Diemen CSR 

Formula Mazda 

Nostendo 1 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises Sport Racer 

Nostendo2 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

2:17.867 

2:20.641 

2:23.297 

2:23.843 

2:28.807 

2:30.660 

2:31.241 

2:32.629 

2:36.021 

2:38.087 

2:40.238 

2:34.246 

Sponsor 

SO Bright LLC Moons Super Cycle Phoebe Products JDR Race Cars. 

GMG Mobility/Sydney Sports/SI Partners 

Gycor International/Argus Magnetics 

KC Racing 

Alan McCallum Racing 

Sunshine Metals 

Mitchell Petroleum 

Madhatter Golf 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

KC Racing 

Sunshine Metals 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration 31:10:612 

Printed: 6/14/2015 8:00:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

39.341 

Avg. Speed 

101.275 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.867 

Best Speed 

105.702 

Best Lap by 

6 - Tyler Thielmann 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 2 

G2R1=FB, FM, P2  

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:51:50 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/13/2015 16:45 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 8:10am

Officiall Race results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNS 

No. 

17 

22 

48 

27 

29 

64 

2 

86 

34 

33 

02 

84 

01 

111 

3 

4 

11 

85 

8 

6 

66 

37 

40 

31 

18 

51 

87 

88 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Denny Marklein 

Ryan Norman 

Dean Oppermann 

Keith Carter 

Marshall Mauney 

Kent Lehr 

Eric Cruz 

Jeff Beck 

Hanna Zellers 

Tom Muffler 

Michael Mueller 

Reid Hazelton 

Chris Fillmore 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Cliff Johnson 

Hans Saurino 

David H. Jr. Livingston 

Marc Blanc 

Wes Allen 

Andy Melvin 

Bill Kephart 

Ed Midgley 

Scott Rubenzer 

Gary Gecelter 

Paul Reineck 

Brian Ell 

Tim Kautz 

Member_ID 

355725 

172553 

477716 

128453 

280542 

255530_1 

358494 

860 

131861 

454717 

451973 

388192 

386688 

483255 

105156_4 

117710 

144853_4 

251277 

249136 

230277_1 

478548 

218084 

53603 

376347 

383696 

262400 

449192 

324307 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Class 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FF 

FE 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

Overall BestTm 

2:15.417 

2:17.867 

2:18.100 

2:18.212 

2:18.582 

2:18.776 

2:18.881 

2:19.911 

2:20.157 

2:20.763 

2:21.515 

2:22.120 

2:23.383 

2:23.728 

2:24.331 

2:24.700 

2:24.741 

2:25.169 

2:25.712 

2:25.892 

2:27.456 

2:28.575 

2:30.244 

2:30.277 

2:31.018 

2:35.635 

2:36.509 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

Dodgeville WI 

Aurora OH 

Plainfield IL 

Mokena IL 

Vestavia AL 

Clive IA 

Barhamsville VA 

Ingleside IL 

Granger IN 

Florissant MO 

Plymouth WI 

Burlington WI 

Oxford MI 

Plymouth WI 

Stilwell KS 

Tulsa OK 

Lexington TN 

New Glarus WI 

Lexington KY 

Lakewood CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Geneva IL 

Brookfield WI 

Great Neck NY 

Wilmette IL 

Brown Deer WI 

Geneva IL 

Region 

OVR 

Milw 

NEO 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

DMV 

NCR 

CHI 

SBR 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

KCR 

NEOK 

Ten 

BVR 

CKY 

Colo 

Colo 

CHI 

Milw 

NYR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Make-Model 

Ford FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises 

Van Diemen RF-92 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen Honda 

Piper DF-5 

Van Diemen FF 

Spectrum 14H 

Swift DB16 

Swift DB6 

Van Diemen 93 

VESTIAL 10F 

Swift DB6 

Spectrum 

Swift DB6 

Van Diemen RF98 

Crossle 65F 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

G3Q1 Best Tm 

2:15.417 

2:17.867 

2:18.100 

2:19.276 

2:21.109 

2:19.322 

2:18.881 

2:21.505 

2:20.642 

2:20.763 

2:21.548 

2:24.883 

2:23.728 

2:24.331 

2:25.848 

2:25.445 

2:27.909 

2:25.712 

2:29.952 

2:29.142 

2:28.575 

2:30.244 

2:31.018 

2:35.635 

2:40.914 

G3Q2 Best Tm 

2:17.495 

2:18.492 

2:18.167 

2:18.212 

2:18.582 

2:18.776 

2:19.965 

2:19.911 

2:20.157 

2:20.854 

2:21.515 

2:22.120 

2:23.383 

2:28.967 

2:24.700 

2:24.741 

2:25.169 

2:27.489 

2:25.892 

2:27.456 

2:30.680 

2:30.618 

2:30.277 

2:37.778 

2:45.233 

2:36.509 

Sponsor 

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication Systems/Hoosier Tire 

Marklein Auto Body/DJMSP 

Comprent Motorsports 

Carter Machine + Design/ApexSpeed.com 

CDS One Formula Racing 

Woodridge Racing / Lehr Enterprises LLC / Pink Print Co. 

Cruz Associates Inc. 

One Formula Racing/JBR Inc. 

Hanna Zellers Motorsports 

Operation Gratitude / Armed Forces Motorsports / SOS Rehydrate / House of Jerky 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Hoosier Averill Stuff ColoradoPen American Pen Company 

Hoosier/Subway/JDL/Two Dogg/Pure Energy Racing 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Quantum Racing Services/Hoosier Tires 

ThermaMasters 

CARQUEST Auto Parts Schulz Automotive Machine 

Lexair 

American Pen Company 

Morgan's collision Center Storage Battery Systems LLC 

Level 11 Creative 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Printed: 6/13/2015 11:31:29 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 3 

G3G=FE, FF  

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 11:45 am

Official Grid

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

No. 

1 

Name 

Max Mallinen 

Member_ID 

377882 

PIC 

16 

Class 

FF 

Overall BestTm Hometown 

Liberty Lake WA 

Region 

KCR 

Make-Model 

Spectrum 014H 

G3Q1 Best Tm G3Q2 Best Tm Sponsor 

Swan Motorsports 

Printed: 6/13/2015 11:31:29 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 3 

G3G=FE, FF  

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 11:45 am

Official Grid

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

17 

48 

34 

22 

27 

2 

29 

84 

86 

6 

4 

31 

11 

111 

64 

33 

40 

37 

18 

51 

85 

87 

01 

02 

3 

8 

66 

Class 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FE 

FF 

FF 

FF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

13 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Ryan Norman 

Jeff Beck 

Denny Marklein 

Dean Oppermann 

Kent Lehr 

Keith Carter 

Michael Mueller 

Eric Cruz 

Wes Allen 

Cliff Johnson 

Scott Rubenzer 

Hans Saurino 

Chris Fillmore 

Marshall Mauney 

Hanna Zellers 

Ed Midgley 

Bill Kephart 

Gary Gecelter 

Paul Reineck 

David H. Jr. Livingston 

Brian Ell 

Reid Hazelton 

Tom Muffler 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Marc Blanc 

Andy Melvin 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

Aurora OH 

Ingleside IL 

Dodgeville WI 

Plainfield IL 

Clive IA 

Mokena IL 

Plymouth WI 

Barhamsville VA 

Lexington KY 

Stilwell KS 

Brookfield WI 

Tulsa OK 

Oxford MI 

Vestavia AL 

Granger IN 

Geneva IL 

Colorado Springs CO 

Great Neck NY 

Wilmette IL 

Lexington TN 

Brown Deer WI 

Burlington WI 

Florissant MO 

Plymouth WI 

New Glarus WI 

Lakewood CO 

Region 

OVR 

NEO 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

DMV 

CHI 

Milw 

NCR 

CKY 

KCR 

Milw 

NEOK 

DET 

Milw 

SBR 

CHI 

Colo 

NYR 

CHI 

Ten 

Milw 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

BVR 

Colo 

Member_ID 

355725 

477716 

131861 

172553 

128453 

358494 

280542 

388192 

860 

230277_1 

117710 

376347 

144853_4 

483255 

255530_1 

454717 

53603 

218084 

383696 

262400 

251277 

449192 

386688 

451973 

105156_4 

249136 

478548 

Make-Model 

Ford FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises 

Van Diemen FE 

Swift DB6 

Piper DF-5 

Spectrum 

Van Diemen FF 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Swift DB6 

VESTIAL 10F 

Swift DB6 

Van Diemen RF98 

Spectrum 14H 

Crossle 65F 

Van Diemen RF-92 

Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen Honda 

Swift DB16 

Van Diemen 93 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

5 

Best Tm 

2:41.573 

2:42.774 

2:46.189 

2:47.621 

2:48.356 

2:45.258 

2:50.303 

2:48.674 

2:50.124 

2:54.341 

2:54.091 

2:54.526 

2:54.363 

2:55.818 

2:48.510 

2:58.028 

3:00.474 

3:02.030 

3:14.303 

3:13.999 

2:59.695 

3:25.703 

2:55.519 

Sponsor 

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication Systems/Hoosier Tire 

Comprent Motorsports 

One Formula Racing/JBR Inc. 

Marklein Auto Body/DJMSP 

Woodridge Racing / Lehr Enterprises LLC / Pink Print Co. 

Carter Machine + Design/ApexSpeed.com 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Cruz Associates Inc. 

Lexair 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Morgan's collision Center Storage Battery Systems LLC 

Quantum Racing Services/Hoosier Tires 

CDS One Formula Racing 

Hanna Zellers Motorsports 

Level 11 Creative 

ThermaMasters 

Hoosier Averill Stuff ColoradoPen American Pen Company 

Operation Gratitude / Armed Forces Motorsports / SOS Rehydrate / House of Jerky 

Hoosier/Subway/JDL/Two Dogg/Pure Energy Racing 

CARQUEST Auto Parts Schulz Automotive Machine 

American Pen Company 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Black flag all at 9:26am  Race duration 50:56.245 

Car #2 penalized 3 positions in class per steward, GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 6/14/2015 11:57:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

23.167 

Avg. Speed 

61.987 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.573 

Best Speed 

90.193 

Best Lap by 

17 - Scott Rettich 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 3 

G3R1=FE, FF  

Race (13 Laps) started at 9:20:36 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 09:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:05 pm

Official Race results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

89 

63 

25 

17 

80 

5 

51 

18 

07 

19 

77 

76 

8 

20 

42 

48 

52 

54 

36 

72 

22 

74 

15 

7 

66 

29 

96 

44 

Name 

Jon Brakke 

Joe Moser 

Toby Grahovec 

Steve Smyczek 

Rob Hummel 

Don Tucker 

Ken Kannard 

Christopher Bovis 

Rob Coffey 

Breton Williams 

Jim Dentici 

Bob Clark 

Steve Sargis 

Filippo Reina 

Gerald Lamb 

Michael Sturm 

Jeff Willert 

Don Bunt 

Michael Hart 

Michael Froh 

Matt Brannon 

Mike Gnadt 

Greg Gauper 

William Trainer 

Rich Olsen 

Robert Keller 

Tony Machi 

Todd Buehrer 

Member_ID 

71950 

274665 

269773 

373965 

431000 

121541_1 

290013_1 

125638 

391384 

386027 

81793 

112413_1 

66290 

251908 

38707 

50317 

327307_0 

256375_1 

446990 

31131 

280617_1 

169912_1 

100638 

173650_1 

385858 

141075_1 

21217 

120626 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

7 

8 

2 

3 

4 

9 

2 

3 

10 

11 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

3 

12 

7 

8 

4 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

Overall BestTm 

2:29.953 

2:30.535 

2:33.659 

2:34.611 

2:35.216 

2:35.334 

2:35.955 

2:36.035 

2:36.354 

2:36.420 

2:37.057 

2:37.063 

2:38.871 

2:39.104 

2:39.608 

2:39.855 

2:39.987 

2:40.895 

2:42.644 

2:42.847 

2:43.886 

2:44.651 

2:45.154 

2:45.972 

2:45.977 

2:46.357 

2:47.020 

2:49.958 

Hometown 

Fargo ND 

Wilmette IL 

Little Elm TX 

New Berlin WI 

McHenry IL 

Memphis TN 

East Troy WI 

Lawrence KS 

Thunder Bay ON 

Clinton IA 

Oconomowoc WI 

Glendale WI 

Frankfort IL 

Brookfield WI 

Oswego IL 

Grafton WI 

East Troy WI 

Rockford IL 

Mundelein IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Columbus OH 

Kiel WI 

Hubertus WI 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Barrington IL 

Algonquin IL 

HALES CORNERS WI 

Hampshire IL 

Region 

LOL 

DET 

Tex 

Milw 

CHI 

MIDS 

Atl 

CHI 

BVR 

GtRv 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

OVR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Prelude 

BMW Z4 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX SI 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda MX5 

Honda CRX Si 

Honda CRX Si 

Triumph Spitfire 

Alfa Romeo GTV-6 

MG B 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Datsun 240z 

Turner 1500 

Mazda Miata 

Fiat X 1/9 

MG Midget 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda RX-7 

Volvo P1800 

Honda CRX-SI 

Datsun 510 

G4Q1 Best Tm 

2:31.589 

2:31.023 

2:33.659 

2:34.611 

2:35.216 

2:38.316 

2:36.493 

2:36.035 

2:38.537 

2:36.420 

2:37.057 

2:43.686 

2:38.871 

2:39.148 

2:45.322 

2:39.855 

2:40.025 

2:40.895 

3:15.050 

2:42.847 

2:45.819 

2:44.651 

2:50.356 

2:46.015 

2:46.381 

2:48.605 

2:49.958 

G4Q2 Best Tm 

2:29.953 

2:30.535 

2:33.691 

2:37.480 

2:39.045 

2:35.334 

2:35.955 

2:36.354 

2:38.407 

2:37.063 

2:39.104 

2:39.608 

2:39.916 

2:39.987 

2:41.470 

2:42.644 

2:45.923 

2:43.886 

2:52.421 

2:45.154 

2:45.972 

2:45.977 

2:46.357 

2:47.020 

2:51.732 

Sponsor 

Margaret Peterson Bars 

Hoosier/King Motorsports/Moser Racing 

Classic BMW Hoosier Carbotech 

Slip Shield 

Hummel Construction 

LabWare Inc. 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM 

JDM Motorsports Hoosier HPD 

David Hobbs Honda 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

JDM Group/Raglin Racing 

JDM Group/Raglin Racing 

SBS Batteries Hoosier Tire 

Reina International Auto 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

WolfEMS/TripleR/BarringtonPerf 

NISSAN SMPLink/BuntSoft.com 

deerfield engineering 

Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Olsen Engineering 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Prototype Composite/Honda City 

Fit MS 

Printed: 6/13/2015 12:37:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 4 

G4G=EP, FP, HP, GTL  

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:40 pm

Official Grid

Page 1/2 



Pos 

29 

30 

31 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

04 

93 

78 

69 

64 

Name 

Mark Brakke 

Bill Meyer 

Buford McCusker 

Dieter Griesinger 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Member_ID 

25067 

62617 

479351 

54811_1 

418214 

PIC 

5 

5 

6 

9 

7 

Class 

HP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

Overall BestTm 

2:53.284 

3:00.704 

3:02.942 

Hometown 

Coon Rapids MN 

Russellville MO 

Farmersville OH 

Maple Park IL 

Spooner WI 

Region 

LOL 

Milw 

WOR 

CHI 

LOL 

Make-Model 

Mazda 2 

Datsun B210 

Honda CRX SI 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Tercel 

G4Q1 Best Tm 

3:07.325 

3:00.704 

3:59.924 

G4Q2 Best Tm 

2:53.284 

3:02.942 

Sponsor 

Geezer Racing 

Mako Mold Corporation 

Peter Zekert 

Printed: 6/13/2015 12:37:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 4 

G4G=EP, FP, HP, GTL  

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:40 pm

Official Grid
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

No. 

63 

25 

07 

19 

54 

77 

18 

89 

52 

5 

80 

51 

72 

36 

15 

22 

17 

48 

7 

44 

74 

78 

96 

66 

29 

20 

8 

59 

42 

76 

04 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

10 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

11 

7 

12 

4 

13 

8 

5 

5 

Name 

Joe Moser 

Toby Grahovec 

Rob Coffey 

Breton Williams 

Don Bunt 

Jim Dentici 

Christopher Bovis 

Jon Brakke 

Jeff Willert 

Don Tucker 

Rob Hummel 

Ken Kannard 

Michael Froh 

Michael Hart 

Greg Gauper 

Matt Brannon 

Steve Smyczek 

Michael Sturm 

William Trainer 

Todd Buehrer 

Mike Gnadt 

Buford McCusker 

Tony Machi 

Rich Olsen 

Robert Keller 

Filippo Reina 

Steve Sargis 

Joe Reina 

Gerald Lamb 

Bob Clark 

Mark Brakke 

Hometown 

Wilmette IL 

Little Elm TX 

Thunder Bay ON 

Clinton IA 

Rockford IL 

Oconomowoc WI 

Lawrence KS 

Fargo ND 

East Troy WI 

Memphis TN 

McHenry IL 

East Troy WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Mundelein IL 

Hubertus WI 

Columbus OH 

New Berlin WI 

Grafton WI 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Hampshire IL 

Kiel WI 

Farmersville OH 

HALES CORNERS WI 

Barrington IL 

Algonquin IL 

Brookfield WI 

Frankfort IL 

Brookfield WI 

Oswego IL 

Glendale WI 

Coon Rapids MN 

Region 

DET 

Tex 

BVR 

GtRv 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

MIDS 

CHI 

Atl 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

OVR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

WOR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

Member_ID 

274665 

269773 

391384 

386027 

256375_1 

81793 

125638 

71950 

327307_0 

121541_1 

431000 

290013_1 

31131 

446990 

100638 

280617_1 

373965 

50317 

173650_1 

120626 

169912_1 

479351 

21217 

385858 

141075_1 

251908 

66290 

197171_1 

38707 

112413_1 

25067 

Make-Model 

Honda Prelude 

BMW Z4 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda MX5 

Datsun 240z 

Honda CRX Si 

Honda CRX SI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Turner 1500 

Honda Civic 

Fiat X 1/9 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Datsun 510 

MG Midget 

Honda CRX SI 

Honda CRX-SI 

Mazda RX-7 

Volvo P1800 

Alfa Romeo GTV-6 

Triumph Spitfire 

Alfa Romeo GTV6 

MG B 

Honda CRX Si 

Mazda 2 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

9 

9 

2 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:44.698 

2:44.782 

2:48.184 

2:47.554 

2:45.429 

2:48.863 

2:48.620 

2:36.536 

2:41.620 

2:42.397 

2:41.799 

2:51.849 

2:45.544 

2:48.431 

2:52.814 

2:54.472 

2:55.642 

2:52.047 

2:55.675 

2:54.522 

3:01.064 

3:00.857 

3:08.076 

2:48.406 

3:02.951 

2:56.760 

2:50.162 

3:40.063 

3:21.927 

4:05.865 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/King Motorsports/Moser Racing 

Classic BMW Hoosier Carbotech 

David Hobbs Honda 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

NISSAN SMPLink/BuntSoft.com 

JDM Group/Raglin Racing 

JDM Motorsports Hoosier HPD 

Margaret Peterson Bars 

WolfEMS/TripleR/BarringtonPerf 

LabWare Inc. 

Hummel Construction 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM 

deerfield engineering 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

Slip Shield 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Fit MS 

Prototype Composite/Honda City 

Olsen Engineering 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Reina International Auto 

SBS Batteries Hoosier Tire 

JDM Group/Raglin Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

04 hp started but did not complete a lap 

race Duration 36:26.987 

Printed: 6/14/2015 12:33:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

14.897 

Avg. Speed 

86.624 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.536 

Best Speed 

93.096 

Best Lap by 

89 - Jon Brakke 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 4 

G4R1=EP, FP, HP, GTL  

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:30:15 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 10:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:35 am

Official Race results
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

93 

Class 

GTL 

PIC 

DNS 

Name 

Bill Meyer 

Hometown 

Russellville MO 

Region 

Milw 

Member_ID 

62617 

Make-Model 

Datsun B210 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Geezer Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

04 hp started but did not complete a lap 

race Duration 36:26.987 

Printed: 6/14/2015 12:33:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

14.897 

Avg. Speed 

86.624 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.536 

Best Speed 

93.096 

Best Lap by 

89 - Jon Brakke 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 4 

G4R1=EP, FP, HP, GTL  

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:30:15 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 10:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:35 am

Official Race results
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

61 

05 

19 

07 

17 

8 

18 

11 

71 

117 

74 

56 

5 

51 

15 

27 

31 

20 

90 

6 

57 

64 

84 

86 

155 

160 

66 

46 

Name 

Brian Schofield 

Chad Galloway 

Bobby Sak 

Tray Ayres 

Scott Rettich 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Gary Glanger 

Johnny Meriggi 

Mark Greb 

Jim Gray 

Dudley Fleck 

Richard Stephens 

James Marinangel 

Rob Stewart 

Rick Bartuska 

Colin Kaminsky 

Jeff Beck 

Kevin Elion 

Robert W Gilbert 

Peter Jankovskis 

Bob Kaminsky 

Matt Gray 

TOM DALRYMPLE 

Paul Jankovskis 

Guy Tolomeo 

Tim Gray 

Craig Reeder 

Kirk Collier 

Member_ID 

232284 

400803 

232202 

256983 

355725 

269175 

448785 

220042_1 

337842 

311752 

121305 

349691 

134182 

287529 

314816_1 

137036_4 

131861 

296156 

261108 

337818 

137036_1 

381528 

200678_1 

333361 

445823 

253560 

190819 

165310 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

2:33.279 

2:33.398 

2:33.413 

2:33.531 

2:33.629 

2:33.864 

2:33.921 

2:34.239 

2:34.364 

2:34.387 

2:34.758 

2:34.846 

2:34.952 

2:35.049 

2:35.148 

2:35.309 

2:35.764 

2:35.885 

2:36.000 

2:36.312 

2:36.483 

2:37.478 

2:37.524 

2:37.572 

2:39.367 

2:39.495 

2:39.981 

2:41.739 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Mattawan MI 

Gainesville GA 

Columbus OH 

Alpharetta GA 

Dallas TX 

Spring TX 

Coralville IA 

Minneapolis MN 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Bixby OK 

McHenry IL 

York PA 

Barrington IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Ingleside IL 

Annapolis MD 

York PA 

Lisle IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Chaska MN 

Llano TX 

Lisle IL 

Pescadero Ca. 

Minneapolis MN 

Scottsdale AZ 

Overland Park KS 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

DET 

Atl 

OVR 

Atl 

Tex 

Hous 

Iowa 

LOL 

Iowa 

LnSt 

CHI 

WDC 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

WDC 

WDC 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LnSt 

CSCC 

SFR 

LOL 

AZ 

KCR 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

G5Q1 Best Tm 

2:33.933 

2:33.398 

2:34.752 

2:33.865 

2:34.293 

2:33.864 

2:34.958 

2:35.419 

2:35.847 

2:35.448 

2:35.061 

2:35.603 

2:35.311 

2:36.928 

2:35.148 

10:35.977 

2:36.929 

2:40.852 

2:37.493 

2:36.312 

10:36.132 

2:38.330 

2:37.597 

2:38.329 

2:39.668 

2:40.265 

2:39.981 

2:42.018 

G5Q2 Best Tm 

2:33.279 

2:34.336 

2:33.413 

2:33.531 

2:33.629 

2:34.299 

2:33.921 

2:34.239 

2:34.364 

2:34.387 

2:34.758 

2:34.846 

2:34.952 

2:35.049 

2:35.713 

2:35.309 

2:35.764 

2:35.885 

2:36.000 

2:36.803 

2:36.483 

2:37.478 

2:37.524 

2:37.572 

2:39.367 

2:39.495 

2:40.599 

2:41.739 

Sponsor 

PM Racing 

PM Racing 

The Pita Pit/The Grotto at Capone's 

Ayers Racing 

Alliance Autosport PDI Communication Systems 

Expanded Technologies Inc/PM Racing/8-Ball Racing 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

jrm management 

Plaza Auto Auction of Iowa Inc. 

Reid Johnson Racin 

Elite Autosport 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Apple Motorsports 

Clueless Racing 

Slick Locks 

JBR Inc./Lindell Motorsports 

Buying Time Media 

Apple Motorsports 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Slick Locks 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Oakbrrok Investments 

Spec racer sports 

Ryan Companies USInc. 

LaRue Motorsports 

Announcements 

Cars 27 & 57 lost all Q1 qualifying times per chief steward. GCR 9.1.8E.2.E 

Car 10 lost all Q2 qualifing times per steward, GCR 9.3.26. 

Printed: 6/13/2015 3:24:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 5 

G5G=SRF, SRF3  - SPLIT 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 3:25 pm

Official Grid
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

41 

SPLIT 

60 

128 

7 

04 

10 

184 

08 

87 

78 

26 

21 

45 

47 

13 

88 

03 

59 

0 

82 

29 

73 

99 

1 

Name 

Jim Nelson 

SPLIT SPLIT 

Derek Schofield 

Bruce Myers 

Adam Gottlieb 

Dan McBreen 

Robert Mumm 

Eric Vassian 

Whitney Strickland 

John Annis 

Reid Johnson 

Tim Blakeley 

Jason Kubasak 

Hal Briand 

William Douglas 

Steven Rehkemper 

David Schaal 

Gytisha Strickland 

Joel Parris 

Tony Pandjiris 

Dwayne Maroszek 

Dave Yahn 

Michael Pesch 

Bernard Grogan 

Gary Stewart 

Member_ID 

158169 

191143_1 

282588 

340604 

199272 

135000 

296508 

455001 

160930 

242765 

107715 

473196 

180216_1 

111918 

222447 

346504 

455004 

403456 

89072 

306923_1 

135501_1 

440908 

459478 

120728_1 

PIC 

29 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

2:42.143 

2:38.288 

2:39.419 

2:39.695 

2:40.219 

2:40.957 

2:41.062 

2:41.344 

2:41.762 

2:42.321 

2:42.346 

2:42.407 

2:42.492 

2:42.953 

2:42.982 

2:45.660 

2:46.633 

2:47.124 

2:47.566 

2:49.450 

2:49.885 

2:51.882 

Hometown 

Westminster CO 

Lakeland FL 

portsmouth NH 

Wilmette IL 

Atlanta GA 

Hales Corners WI 

Atlanta GA 

Houston TX 

Tampa FL 

Hamel MN 

Dallas TX 

Elgin IL 

New Baltimore MI 

Appleton WI 

Chicago IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Houston TX 

Fishers IN 

Naples FL 

Wausau WI 

Erin WI 

Morton IL 

Newtown Square PA 

York PA 

Region 

Colo 

CFR 

NER 

CHI 

Atl 

Milw 

Atl 

Hous 

CFR 

LOL 

Tex 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Hous 

IND 

FLA 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

WDC 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

G5Q1 Best Tm 

2:42.143 

2:38.288 

2:40.863 

2:41.259 

2:40.879 

2:40.957 

2:41.934 

2:42.023 

2:41.762 

2:42.321 

2:42.346 

2:42.407 

2:43.308 

2:42.953 

2:43.165 

2:48.593 

2:46.633 

2:47.124 

2:49.023 

2:50.301 

2:52.659 

2:53.373 

G5Q2 Best Tm 

2:42.788 

2:39.994 

2:39.419 

2:39.695 

2:40.219 

10:39.736 

2:41.062 

2:41.344 

3:46.388 

2:43.419 

2:43.317 

2:42.794 

2:42.492 

2:44.378 

2:42.982 

2:45.660 

2:51.355 

2:48.034 

2:47.566 

2:49.450 

2:49.885 

2:51.882 

Sponsor 

LaRue Motorsports 

PM Racing 

Seacoast Physiatry 

Flat Black Racing 

PM Racing/Splunk 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

PM Racing 

Calculated Controls 

PM RACING 

Reid Johnson 

Dalrymple School for Clowns 

D+S Communications and Internet Professionals 

BEC Racing/KME 

Racer For Christ 

REHCO 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Spec Racer Sports 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

Tony Pandjiris 

Omega Valley Farmers/Heartland Coop 

Green Flag Racing / Elite Autosport 

Tro Manufacturing 

Apple Motorsports 

Announcements 

Cars 27 & 57 lost all Q1 qualifying times per chief steward. GCR 9.1.8E.2.E 

Car 10 lost all Q2 qualifing times per steward, GCR 9.3.26. 

Printed: 6/13/2015 3:24:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 5 

G5G=SRF, SRF3  - SPLIT 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 3:25 pm

Official Grid
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

61 

05 

17 

19 

11 

117 

71 

56 

74 

15 

5 

51 

64 

86 

07 

90 

6 

155 

66 

160 

46 

60 

128 

7 

10 

04 

41 

08 

184 

13 

26 

87 

45 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

22 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name 

Brian Schofield 

Chad Galloway 

Scott Rettich 

Bobby Sak 

Johnny Meriggi 

Jim Gray 

Mark Greb 

Richard Stephens 

Dudley Fleck 

Rick Bartuska 

James Marinangel 

Rob Stewart 

Matt Gray 

Paul Jankovskis 

Tray Ayres 

Robert W Gilbert 

Peter Jankovskis 

Guy Tolomeo 

Craig Reeder 

Tim Gray 

Kirk Collier 

Derek Schofield 

Bruce Myers 

Adam Gottlieb 

Robert Mumm 

Dan McBreen 

Jim Nelson 

Whitney Strickland 

Eric Vassian 

Steven Rehkemper 

Tim Blakeley 

John Annis 

Hal Briand 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Columbus OH 

Mattawan MI 

Spring TX 

Minneapolis MN 

Coralville IA 

Bixby OK 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Barrington IL 

McHenry IL 

York PA 

Chaska MN 

Lisle IL 

Gainesville GA 

York PA 

Lisle IL 

Pescadero Ca. 

Scottsdale AZ 

Minneapolis MN 

Overland Park KS 

Lakeland FL 

portsmouth NH 

Wilmette IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Atlanta GA 

Westminster CO 

Houston TX 

Atlanta GA 

Chicago IL 

Dallas TX 

Tampa FL 

New Baltimore MI 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

OVR 

DET 

Hous 

LOL 

Iowa 

LnSt 

Iowa 

CHI 

CHI 

WDC 

LOL 

CSCC 

Atl 

WDC 

CHI 

SFR 

AZ 

LOL 

KCR 

CFR 

NER 

CHI 

Milw 

Atl 

Colo 

Hous 

Atl 

CHI 

Tex 

CFR 

DET 

Member_ID 

232284 

400803 

355725 

232202 

220042_1 

311752 

337842 

349691 

121305 

314816_1 

134182 

287529 

381528 

333361 

256983 

261108 

337818 

445823 

190819 

253560 

165310 

191143_1 

282588 

340604 

135000 

199272 

158169 

455001 

296508 

222447 

107715 

160930 

180216_1 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

2:34.942 

2:34.486 

2:34.984 

2:35.132 

2:34.962 

2:35.259 

2:35.127 

2:35.874 

2:36.178 

2:35.509 

2:36.202 

2:36.225 

2:37.524 

2:38.319 

2:35.589 

2:39.691 

2:37.396 

2:39.564 

2:39.550 

2:41.164 

2:41.515 

2:40.569 

2:40.527 

2:40.455 

2:40.748 

2:40.966 

2:43.146 

2:42.860 

2:42.847 

2:43.010 

2:43.892 

2:43.161 

2:42.805 

Sponsor 

PM Racing 

PM Racing 

Alliance Autosport PDI Communication Systems 

The Pita Pit/The Grotto at Capone's 

jrm management 

Reid Johnson Racin 

Plaza Auto Auction of Iowa Inc. 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Elite Autosport 

Clueless Racing 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Apple Motorsports 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Oakbrrok Investments 

Ayers Racing 

Apple Motorsports 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Spec racer sports 

LaRue Motorsports 

Ryan Companies USInc. 

PM Racing 

Seacoast Physiatry 

Flat Black Racing 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

PM Racing/Splunk 

LaRue Motorsports 

Calculated Controls 

PM Racing 

REHCO 

Dalrymple School for Clowns 

PM RACING 

BEC Racing/KME 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:34.486) for SRF3 by Chad Galloway. 

Race Duration 1:06:37.831 

Printed: 6/14/2015 1:23:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.458 

Avg. Speed 

47.387 

Best Lap Tm 

2:34.486 

Best Speed 

94.331 

Best Lap by 

05 - Chad Galloway 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 5 

G5R1=SRF, SRF3  

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:31:32 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 11:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 1:25 pm

Official Race results
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

21 

57 

88 

03 

59 

29 

82 

73 

0 

31 

47 

78 

8 

18 

27 

20 

84 

Class 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

12 

23 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

24 

20 

21 

25 

26 

27 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Jason Kubasak 

Bob Kaminsky 

David Schaal 

Gytisha Strickland 

Joel Parris 

Dave Yahn 

Dwayne Maroszek 

Michael Pesch 

Tony Pandjiris 

Jeff Beck 

William Douglas 

Reid Johnson 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Gary Glanger 

Colin Kaminsky 

Kevin Elion 

TOM DALRYMPLE 

Hometown 

Elgin IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Houston TX 

Fishers IN 

Erin WI 

Wausau WI 

Morton IL 

Naples FL 

Ingleside IL 

Appleton WI 

Hamel MN 

Alpharetta GA 

Dallas TX 

Homer Glen IL 

Annapolis MD 

Llano TX 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Hous 

IND 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

FLA 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Atl 

Tex 

CHI 

WDC 

LnSt 

Member_ID 

473196 

137036_1 

346504 

455004 

403456 

135501_1 

306923_1 

440908 

89072 

131861 

111918 

242765 

269175 

448785 

137036_4 

296156 

200678_1 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Laps 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

6 

5 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:43.475 

2:38.271 

2:46.513 

2:46.056 

2:48.339 

2:49.651 

2:48.416 

2:48.143 

2:48.503 

2:38.937 

2:48.450 

4:18.614 

Sponsor 

D+S Communications and Internet Professionals 

Slick Locks 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Spec Racer Sports 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

Green Flag Racing / Elite Autosport 

Omega Valley Farmers/Heartland Coop 

Tro Manufacturing 

Tony Pandjiris 

JBR Inc./Lindell Motorsports 

Racer For Christ 

Reid Johnson 

Expanded Technologies Inc/PM Racing/8-Ball Racing 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

Slick Locks 

Buying Time Media 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:34.486) for SRF3 by Chad Galloway. 

Race Duration 1:06:37.831 

Printed: 6/14/2015 1:23:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.458 

Avg. Speed 

47.387 

Best Lap Tm 

2:34.486 

Best Speed 

94.331 

Best Lap by 

05 - Chad Galloway 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 5 

G5R1=SRF, SRF3  

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:31:32 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 11:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 1:25 pm

Official Race results
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

36 

66 

31 

29 

99 

09 

96 

51 

80 

14 

145 

30 

4 

81 

64 

42 

47 

25 

23 

9 

56 

52 

45 

12 

24 

160 

39 

78 

Name 

Cliff Ebben 

Denny Lamers 

Dave Ruehlow 

Bryan Long 

Jeff Courtney 

Phillip Daus 

Daniel Parr 

Jonathan Start 

John Kachadurian 

Joe Ebben 

Cindi Lux 

J Richard Grant 

Tim Kezman 

Joe Koenig 

Gary Kachadurian 

Steven Streimer 

Mark Boden 

Terry Martin 

Alan Kossof 

Chip Boatright 

Tom Sloe 

John R Buttermore 

Brad Dahmer 

Mike Henderson 

Andrew McDermid 

Tim Gray 

George Cichon Jr 

Rob Warkocki 

Member_ID 

244296 

268567_1 

353465 

281104_0 

329285 

187428 

379190 

345437 

384519 

282239_0 

135488 

37253_1 

468072 

384667 

351766 

412916 

266025_1 

81304 

363325 

65634 

280767 

270420 

466433 

124620 

137606 

253560 

102531 

119077 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

8 

5 

6 

9 

7 

1 

10 

2 

11 

1 

3 

12 

1 

2 

8 

2 

3 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

T1 

GT1 

AS 

T1 

GT1 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

Overall BestTm 

2:07.128 

2:10.690 

2:11.593 

2:11.767 

2:12.700 

2:13.703 

2:15.156 

2:15.624 

2:16.147 

2:16.786 

2:18.563 

2:18.851 

2:19.328 

2:20.107 

2:20.791 

2:20.823 

2:22.311 

2:22.480 

2:23.357 

2:23.377 

2:25.949 

2:26.060 

2:26.745 

2:26.910 

2:27.149 

2:28.703 

2:29.018 

2:29.987 

Hometown 

Appleton WI 

Appleton WI 

Oconomowoc WI 

Peoria IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Muskego WI 

Caledonia MI 

Denver CO 

Mequon WI 

Beaverton OR 

Germantown TN 

Franksville WI 

Glenview IL 

Hinsdale IL 

Sherwood OR 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Prospect Heights IL 

Mundelein IL 

Newbury OH 

Wolverine Lake MI 

Sheboygan WI 

Alpine CA 

Howell MI 

Minneapolis MN 

Rockton IL 

Frankfort IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Ore 

Atl 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Ore 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

AZ 

NEO 

DET 

CHI 

CSCC 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

CHI 

Make-Model 

Ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Audi R8 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chev. Camaro 

Dodge Viper 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Ford mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 997 

BMW M3 

Audi R8 

Dodge Viper ACRX 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Mazda RX-7 

Ford Mustang 

Howe Enterprises Camaro Replica 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX7 

G6Q1 Best Tm 

2:07.128 

2:10.690 

2:11.593 

2:12.351 

2:12.700 

2:13.703 

2:15.156 

2:15.968 

2:16.495 

2:16.786 

2:20.276 

2:20.406 

2:22.315 

2:20.791 

2:22.393 

2:22.837 

2:22.480 

2:23.937 

2:23.377 

2:28.806 

2:26.060 

2:27.128 

2:28.820 

2:27.149 

2:28.703 

2:29.018 

2:29.987 

G6Q2 Best Tm 

2:07.822 

2:12.540 

3:36.330 

2:11.767 

2:52.821 

3:30.985 

2:15.624 

2:16.147 

2:25.165 

2:18.563 

2:18.851 

2:19.328 

2:20.107 

2:27.459 

2:20.823 

2:22.311 

2:23.136 

2:23.357 

2:25.949 

2:29.217 

2:26.745 

2:26.910 

2:28.339 

2:31.830 

Sponsor 

lamers motor racing mcmahon group stumpf ford 

McMahon Group/Stumpf Ford/Lamers Racing 

Ruehlow Racing 

Hoerr Racing Products 

recstuff.com and Kenda Tires 

pdq 

Black Tie Racing 

Kalin Construction Hoosier Carbotech 

Chicago Motor Cars/Grey Fox Racing/Fall-Line/Inkway Printing 

Stumpf Ford McMahon Group Hoosier 

Lux Performance Group Forgeline Black Rock 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL-LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Trim-Tex Drywall Products/Hoosier Tire/Fall-Line 

Fall Line 

METU SYSTEM/LUX Performance/Natalie's Estate Winery/Forgeline 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Martin Automotive Inc. 

Kossof Motorsports/Fall-Line 

GSB Realty 

Hutter Racing EnginesHoosier Tire Russell Automotive Center 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

Mazda/Redline Oil/Goodyear 

WeatherTech/Felice Perf Eng/T+A Shocks/Lane Auto/RedLine/Edelbrock/MSD 

Ryan Companies US 

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/CichonRac'n/Abbott Plastics 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Printed: 6/14/2015 10:54:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 6 

G6Q=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 11:00 am

Official Grid
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

98 

73 

67 

60 

02 

86 

91 

62 

17 

Name 

Bill Baten 

Scott Sanda 

Chris Pedersen 

Matt Regan 

David Marshall 

PRESTIN READ 

Ken Nelson 

Paul N Meier 

Carl Wingo 

Member_ID 

251504_1 

215450_1 

257325 

260925_0 

446416 

330381 

131726 

377083 

464238 

PIC 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

7 

4 

8 

10 

Class 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

Overall BestTm 

2:30.354 

2:31.762 

2:33.390 

2:39.256 

2:39.332 

2:40.358 

2:49.284 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

Western Springs IL 

Mundelein IL 

Addison IL 

plymouth wi 

OMAHA NE 

Novi MI 

DeKalb IL 

Nashville TN 

Region 

IND 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NEB 

DET 

BVR 

TEN 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Cadillac CTSV 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 200SX 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

G6Q1 Best Tm 

2:58.657 

2:31.762 

2:33.390 

2:39.256 

2:40.865 

2:57.266 

G6Q2 Best Tm 

2:30.354 

2:40.416 

2:43.445 

2:39.332 

2:40.358 

2:49.284 

Sponsor 

Van Winkle Baten/MarksADR/Hoosier/Billy Graham Camaro 

Tro Manufacturing 

C+P Installations Inc. 

CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing 

marshall masonry 

mychildrensinheritance.haha 

Her WISH Institute 

Printed: 6/14/2015 10:54:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 6 

G6Q=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 11:00 am

Official Grid

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

No. 

36 

31 

66 

29 

30 

96 

51 

80 

81 

42 

47 

45 

4 

23 

64 

24 

56 

78 

12 

98 

160 

73 

25 

145 

91 

02 

60 

86 

14 

39 

09 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

GT3 

GT1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

7 

5 

2 

8 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

9 

7 

3 

8 

5 

6 

9 

4 

10 

Name 

Cliff Ebben 

Dave Ruehlow 

Denny Lamers 

Bryan Long 

J Richard Grant 

Daniel Parr 

Jonathan Start 

John Kachadurian 

Joe Koenig 

Steven Streimer 

Mark Boden 

Brad Dahmer 

Tim Kezman 

Alan Kossof 

Gary Kachadurian 

Andrew McDermid 

Tom Sloe 

Rob Warkocki 

Mike Henderson 

Bill Baten 

Tim Gray 

Scott Sanda 

Terry Martin 

Cindi Lux 

Ken Nelson 

David Marshall 

Matt Regan 

PRESTIN READ 

Joe Ebben 

George Cichon Jr 

Phillip Daus 

Hometown 

Appleton WI 

Oconomowoc WI 

Appleton WI 

Peoria IL 

Germantown TN 

Muskego WI 

Caledonia MI 

Denver CO 

Glenview IL 

Sherwood OR 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Franksville WI 

Prospect Heights IL 

Hinsdale IL 

Howell MI 

Newbury OH 

Frankfort IL 

Alpine CA 

Indianapolis IN 

Minneapolis MN 

Western Springs IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Beaverton OR 

Novi MI 

plymouth wi 

Addison IL 

OMAHA NE 

Mequon WI 

Rockton IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Atl 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Ore 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NEO 

CHI 

CSCC 

IND 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Ore 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

NEB 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Member_ID 

244296 

353465 

268567_1 

281104_0 

37253_1 

379190 

345437 

384519 

384667 

412916 

266025_1 

466433 

468072 

363325 

351766 

137606 

280767 

119077 

124620 

251504_1 

253560 

215450_1 

81304 

135488 

131726 

446416 

260925_0 

330381 

282239_0 

102531 

187428 

Make-Model 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chev. Camaro 

Dodge Viper 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

BMW M3 

Dodge Viper ACRX 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche 997 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Audi R8 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX-7 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Howe Enterprises Camaro Replica 

Cadillac CTSV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Nissan 200SX 

Ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford mustang 

Mazda RX-7 

Chevrolet camaro 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

1 

Best Tm 

2:08.301 

2:09.707 

2:10.637 

2:11.774 

2:16.518 

2:16.910 

2:17.563 

2:17.667 

2:20.712 

2:20.339 

2:22.277 

2:22.279 

2:21.459 

2:24.064 

2:23.817 

2:27.934 

2:28.511 

2:29.767 

2:28.719 

2:31.286 

2:31.092 

2:32.071 

2:21.868 

2:21.136 

2:33.141 

2:35.849 

2:36.430 

2:37.719 

2:18.850 

2:32.458 

2:19.616 

Sponsor 

lamers motor racing mcmahon group stumpf ford 

Ruehlow Racing 

McMahon Group/Stumpf Ford/Lamers Racing 

Hoerr Racing Products 

Black Tie Racing 

Kalin Construction Hoosier Carbotech 

Chicago Motor Cars/Grey Fox Racing/Fall-Line/Inkway Printing 

Trim-Tex Drywall Products/Hoosier Tire/Fall-Line 

METU SYSTEM/LUX Performance/Natalie's Estate Winery/Forgeline 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL-LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Kossof Motorsports/Fall-Line 

Fall Line 

WeatherTech/Felice Perf Eng/T+A Shocks/Lane Auto/RedLine/Edelbrock/MSD 

Hutter Racing EnginesHoosier Tire Russell Automotive Center 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Mazda/Redline Oil/Goodyear 

Van Winkle Baten/MarksADR/Hoosier/Billy Graham Camaro 

Ryan Companies US 

Tro Manufacturing 

Martin Automotive Inc. 

Lux Performance Group Forgeline Black Rock 

marshall masonry 

CSR BOBCAT/ West Racing 

Stumpf Ford McMahon Group Hoosier 

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/CichonRac'n/Abbott Plastics 

pdq 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #91 transponder failed during race, timed by photocell when available. 

Race Duration 37:34.894 

Printed: 6/14/2015 3:10:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

13.756 

Avg. Speed 

96.019 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.301 

Best Speed 

113.583 

Best Lap by 

36 - Cliff Ebben 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 6 

G6R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Race started at 13:34:33 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 13:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 3:15 pm

Official Race results
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

67 

9 

99 

52 

Class 

AS 

GT1 

GT1 

T1 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Chris Pedersen 

Chip Boatright 

Jeff Courtney 

John R Buttermore 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Mundelein IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Wolverine Lake MI 

Region 

CHI 

AZ 

Milw 

DET 

Member_ID 

257325 

65634 

329285 

270420 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Audi R8 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

C+P Installations Inc. 

GSB Realty 

recstuff.com and Kenda Tires 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #91 transponder failed during race, timed by photocell when available. 

Race Duration 37:34.894 

Printed: 6/14/2015 3:10:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

13.756 

Avg. Speed 

96.019 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.301 

Best Speed 

113.583 

Best Lap by 

36 - Cliff Ebben 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 6 

G6R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, T1, AS 

Race started at 13:34:33 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 13:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 3:15 pm

Official Race results

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

8 

12 

48 

94 

99 

99x 

47 

46 

45 

SPLIT 

36 

09 

9 

74 

7 

5 

11 

60 

08 

82 

97 

Name 

David Locke 

Jason Miller 

Anthony Bullock 

Lee Alexander 

Darryl Shoff 

Gianpaolo Ciancimino 

Gianpaolo Ciancimino 

John Gyann 

James French 

Brian French 

SPLIT SPLIT 

Dudley Fleck 

J.R. Smart 

Joshua Saurino 

Brian Novak 

Jim Victor 

Brandon Dixon 

John McMurray 

John Dickmann 

Devin Lesueur 

Matt Miller 

Fabio Castellani 

Member_ID 

412582 

226307 

478211 

407556 

261435 

421449 

421449 

336222 

396487 

195144 

121305 

295306 

144853_5 

277978 

164580 

364251 

190884 

338383 

451681 

362324 

171920 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FC 

FA 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FA 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.623 

2:04.799 

2:09.184 

2:10.589 

2:10.793 

10:10.762 

10:42.527 

2:05.169 

2:09.149 

2:14.292 

2:14.732 

2:18.414 

2:18.575 

2:19.143 

2:22.325 

2:22.687 

Hometown 

Lafayette IN 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Auburn CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Reading PA 

Coral Springs FL 

Coral Springs FL 

Darien IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Cedar Rapids Ia 

Madison WI 

Tulsa OK 

Dearborn MI 

Davenport IA 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Saint Louis MO 

Grafton WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Orland Parl IL 

Streamwood IL 

Region 

IND 

Milw 

SanF 

CSCC 

PHL 

FLA 

FLA 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Iowa 

Milw 

NEOK 

DET 

GtRv 

ALA 

CFR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF-1 

WynnFurst 

Ian DP-2 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Swift Swift 014 

Ralt RT 41-#27 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 014a 

Van Diemen FC 

Swift 014a 

Firman RFR 

Citation F2000 

Van Diemen RF-02 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen RF02 

Swift 016.a 

Toyota Swift 014 

G7Q1 Best Tm 

2:04.623 

2:04.799 

2:09.184 

2:10.589 

2:10.793 

10:10.762 

10:42.527 

2:05.169 

2:09.149 

2:14.292 

2:14.732 

2:18.414 

2:18.575 

2:19.143 

2:22.325 

2:22.687 

G7Q2 Best Tm 

4:01.216 

2:58.176 

3:00.476 

3:58.287 

4:21.130 

3:06.467 

2:47.703 

Sponsor 

Maldwyn-Bengt Motor Racing 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Factory48 

Raace Foundation 

GC+G Services Inc. / Young Racing / Moons Super Cycle/ Hoosier Tires 

GC+G Services Inc. / Young Racing / Moons Super Cycle/ Hoosier Tires 

Gycor international 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

K-Hill Motorsports/Hoosier 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Quantum Racing Services/Hoosier Tires 

Hoosier Tire / HPD / NovaRace 

Smith Barney/ArmsUp Motorsports 

Hoosier Citation Engineering 

K-Hill Motorsports 

EVS Form + Fitness 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

Hoosier/HARTEK 

Printed: 6/13/2015 3:08:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 7 

G7Q=FA, P1, FC SPLIT 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 3:10  pm

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

12 

48 

36 

94 

09 

9 

7 

08 

11 

60 

99 

74 

8 

199 

47 

5 

97 

99x 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FA 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FC 

FA 

P1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

3 

6 

7 

8 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

David Locke 

Anthony Bullock 

Lee Alexander 

Dudley Fleck 

Darryl Shoff 

J.R. Smart 

Joshua Saurino 

Jim Victor 

Devin Lesueur 

John McMurray 

John Dickmann 

Gianpaolo Ciancimino 

Brian Novak 

Jason Miller 

Tyler Thielmann 

John Gyann 

Brandon Dixon 

Fabio Castellani 

Gianpaolo Ciancimino 

Hometown 

Lafayette IN 

Auburn CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Cedar Rapids Ia 

Reading PA 

Madison WI 

Tulsa OK 

Davenport IA 

Saint Charles IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Grafton WI 

Coral Springs FL 

Dearborn MI 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Kiel WI 

Darien IL 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Streamwood IL 

Coral Springs FL 

Region 

IND 

SanF 

CSCC 

Iowa 

PHL 

Milw 

NEOK 

GtRv 

CHI 

CFR 

Milw 

FLA 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

ALA 

CHI 

FLA 

Member_ID 

412582 

478211 

407556 

121305 

261435 

295306 

144853_5 

164580 

451681 

190884 

338383 

421449 

277978 

226307 

409239 

336222 

364251 

171920 

421449 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF-1 

Ian DP-2 

Elan DP02 

Mazda Swift 016 

Elan DP02 

Swift 014a 

Van Diemen FC 

Firman RFR 

Van Diemen RF02 

Van Diemen RF-02 

Van Dieman RF01 

Stohr WF1 

Swift 014a 

WynnFurst 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Citation F2000 

Toyota Swift 014 

Stohr WF1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

6 

6 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:05.982 

2:08.670 

2:10.031 

2:08.178 

2:13.012 

2:10.381 

2:14.734 

2:19.552 

2:17.753 

2:18.856 

2:22.595 

2:08.728 

2:11.225 

2:05.442 

2:29.174 

2:12.117 

2:23.468 

Sponsor 

Maldwyn-Bengt Motor Racing 

Factory48 

K-Hill Motorsports/Hoosier 

Raace Foundation 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Quantum Racing Services/Hoosier Tires 

Smith Barney/ArmsUp Motorsports 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

K-Hill Motorsports 

EVS Form + Fitness 

GC+G Services Inc. / Young Racing / Moons Super Cycle/ Hoosier Tires 

Hoosier Tire / HPD / NovaRace 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

SO Bright LLC Moons Super Cycle Phoebe Products JDR Race Cars. 

Gycor international 

Hoosier Citation Engineering 

Hoosier/HARTEK 

GC+G Services Inc. / Young Racing / Moons Super Cycle/ Hoosier Tires 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration 28:04.865 

Printed: 6/14/2015 3:39:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

20.740 

Avg. Speed 

112.440 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.442 

Best Speed 

116.172 

Best Lap by 

8 - Jason Miller 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 7 

G7R1=FA, P1, FC 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:34:15 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 14:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 3:40 pm

Official Race results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

52 

02 

18 

149 

44 

33 

41 

35 

20 

155 

11 

53 

19 

90 

61 

15 

40 

27 

8 

51 

24 

1 

34 

32 

00 

21 

5 

92 

Name 

John M Buttermore 

Andrew Longe 

Aaron Kaplan 

Gregory Schermer 

Tim Kezman 

Woody Alverson 

Frank Gurtrz 

Matthew O'Toole 

Patrick Womack 

Ian Girvan 

Robert Mesmer 

Tom O'Toole 

Breton Williams 

Charles Kim 

Rich Walke 

Voytek Burdzy 

David Palfenier 

Tom Brown 

Tim Selby 

Ken Kannard 

Toby Grahovec 

James Ebben 

Christopher Itterly 

Ralph Porter 

Daniel Schaut 

John Elder 

Mike Smith 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Member_ID 

315948 

414017 

405530 

426081 

468072 

441472 

468441 

468818 

362485 

388727 

474631 

468817 

386027 

396310 

124163_1 

407876 

361704 

404862 

54243 

290013_1 

269773 

276005 

476558 

98876 

332948 

266027 

128558 

449731 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

1 

9 

10 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

STU 

T2 

T2 

STL 

T3 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STU 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Overall BestTm 

2:28.090 

2:28.374 

2:29.569 

2:30.554 

2:31.059 

2:33.540 

2:35.643 

2:36.415 

2:36.984 

2:36.984 

2:36.994 

2:38.651 

2:38.669 

2:41.307 

2:41.611 

2:42.021 

2:42.163 

2:42.940 

2:43.115 

2:43.343 

2:43.560 

2:44.379 

2:45.139 

2:45.348 

2:45.855 

2:47.090 

2:47.802 

2:47.999 

Hometown 

South Lyon MI 

Naples FL 

Evanston IL 

Davenport IA 

Franksville WI 

Mequon WI 

Arlington Heights IL 

Wilmette IL 

Burr Ridge IL 

Crawfordsville IN 

Pittsgrove NJ 

Wilmette IL 

Clinton IA 

Edina MN 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Shiller Park IL 

Naperville IL 

Muskego WI 

Sheboygan WI 

East Troy WI 

Little Elm TX 

Appleton WI 

Kalamazoo MI 

Kokomo IN 

Wausau WI 

Bloomington MN 

Elk Grove Village IL 

Green Bay WI 

Region 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

GtRv 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

COL 

SJR 

CHI 

GtRv 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Atl 

Tex 

Milw 

WMR 

IND 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 S 

Porsche carrera 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

Acura Integra GSR 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW E46 M3 

Mazda RX7 

Honda S2000 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z4 

Mazda MX5 

BMW M3 

BMW Z4 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda miata 

G8Q1 Best Tm 

2:28.090 

2:28.374 

2:29.569 

2:30.554 

2:31.059 

2:33.540 

2:35.643 

2:36.415 

2:36.984 

2:36.984 

2:36.994 

2:38.651 

2:38.669 

2:41.307 

2:41.611 

2:42.021 

2:42.163 

2:42.940 

2:43.115 

2:43.343 

2:43.560 

2:44.379 

2:45.139 

2:45.348 

2:45.855 

2:47.090 

2:47.802 

2:47.999 

G8Q2 Best Tm 

3:17.114 

10:26.303 

3:19.040 

3:04.844 

3:52.618 

3:07.834 

10:07.091 

3:09.358 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech 

Trianon/FALL-LINE Motorsports 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Fall Line Motorsports/Posh Racing 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Fall-Line 

Laurel BMW Hoosier 

King Motorsport/Hoosier 

RMG Motorsports Hoosier Rugged Radios Designer Wraps TK Auto Sports 

Fall-Line 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

The Alignment Guy 

Creative Technology Inc. 

Advanced Autosports Bravo Trailers 

KRS Ignoble Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire 

Classic BMW Hoosier Tire Carbotech 

Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk/My family 

Red Arrow Motorsports 

Dryer + Reinbold BMW/Hoosier Tire 

Sun-Drop Citrus Soda 

Pit Pal Products/King Motorsports 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

Announcements 

car 21 remove Q2 times per steward GCR 9.1.4.H 

Car #11 remove Q2 times per steward GCR 9.1.9.2 T2 spec Line. 

Car #55 remove Q2 times per steward GCR 9.1.9.2 T3 spec Line. 

Printed: 6/13/2015 4:46:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 8 

G8Q=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU, Bspec 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 4:45 pm

Official Grid
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

79 

64 

2 

77 

82 

9 

04 

136 

55 

16 

17 

05 

Name 

Spencer Patterson 

Thomas Martin 

Tom Daly 

Dale Van Ess 

Thomas Martin 

Maxwell Kittleson 

Ron Pawley 

thomas cochran 

Gino Carini 

George Biskup 

Michael Waszak 

Natha Waldbaum 

Member_ID 

438417 

392277 

243691 

421187 

392592 

148640_3 

233443 

396144 

330871 

443235 

273205 

296015 

PIC 

10 

11 

6 

12 

13 

14 

3 

15 

3 

11 

12 

13 

Class 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T3 

T2 

T2 

T2 

Overall BestTm 

2:48.621 

2:49.245 

2:49.726 

2:54.990 

2:56.230 

3:00.024 

3:07.705 

3:22.357 

10:20.878 

10:36.361 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 

Redondo Beach CA 

Minneapolis MN 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Austin TX 

Brookfield WI 

Greenwood AR 

Far Hills NJ 

Fox Point WI 

Scottsdale AZ 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Omaha NE 

Region 

STC 

CSCC 

LOL 

Milw 

LnSt 

Milw 

BVR 

NNJ 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

NEB 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Lexus IS300 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

G8Q1 Best Tm 

2:48.621 

2:49.245 

2:49.726 

2:54.990 

2:56.230 

3:00.024 

3:26.663 

10:36.361 

G8Q2 Best Tm 

3:20.848 

3:54.789 

3:28.627 

3:07.705 

3:22.357 

10:20.878 

Sponsor 

Winding Road Racing 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

WindingRoadRacing.com 

Closet Concepts 

J. Pauley Toyota/Scion 

flying octogenarians 

Marenzo Construction Palermos Pizza 

Biskup Motorsports 

Air Max Heating + Air Cond. 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESPORT/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

Announcements 

car 21 remove Q2 times per steward GCR 9.1.4.H 

Car #11 remove Q2 times per steward GCR 9.1.9.2 T2 spec Line. 

Car #55 remove Q2 times per steward GCR 9.1.9.2 T3 spec Line. 

Printed: 6/13/2015 4:46:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 8 

G8Q=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU, Bspec 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 4:45 pm

Official Grid
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

02 

44 

149 

16 

18 

41 

33 

35 

11 

04 

20 

155 

53 

19 

61 

8 

1 

15 

90 

32 

51 

55 

00 

27 

5 

21 

92 

77 

64 

2 

22 

9 

82 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T3 

STU 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

2 

10 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

5 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

Andrew Longe 

Tim Kezman 

Gregory Schermer 

George Biskup 

Aaron Kaplan 

Frank Gurtrz 

Woody Alverson 

Matthew O'Toole 

Robert Mesmer 

Ron Pawley 

Patrick Womack 

Ian Girvan 

Tom O'Toole 

Breton Williams 

Rich Walke 

Tim Selby 

James Ebben 

Voytek Burdzy 

Charles Kim 

Ralph Porter 

Ken Kannard 

Gino Carini 

Daniel Schaut 

Tom Brown 

Mike Smith 

John Elder 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Dale Van Ess 

Thomas Martin 

Tom Daly 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Maxwell Kittleson 

Thomas Martin 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Franksville WI 

Davenport IA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Evanston IL 

Arlington Heights IL 

Mequon WI 

Wilmette IL 

Pittsgrove NJ 

Greenwood AR 

Burr Ridge IL 

Crawfordsville IN 

Wilmette IL 

Clinton IA 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Appleton WI 

Shiller Park IL 

Edina MN 

Kokomo IN 

East Troy WI 

Fox Point WI 

Wausau WI 

Muskego WI 

Elk Grove Village IL 

Bloomington MN 

Green Bay WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Redondo Beach CA 

Minneapolis MN 

Northbrook Il 

Brookfield WI 

Austin TX 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

SJR 

BVR 

CHI 

COL 

CHI 

GtRv 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

IND 

Atl 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

LnSt 

Member_ID 

414017 

468072 

426081 

443235 

405530 

468441 

441472 

468818 

474631 

233443 

362485 

388727 

468817 

386027 

124163_1 

54243 

276005 

407876 

396310 

98876 

290013_1 

330871 

332948 

404862 

128558 

266027 

449731 

421187 

392277 

243691 

461788 

148640_3 

392592 

Make-Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 996 

Ford Boss 302 

BMW M3 

Porsche carrera 

Porsche 911 S 

BMW E46 M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Lexus IS300 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

Acura Integra GSR 

BMW E46 M3 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Honda S2000 

BMW Z4 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

2:28.003 

2:28.537 

2:29.498 

2:28.918 

2:30.370 

2:31.106 

2:34.188 

2:35.278 

2:35.457 

2:35.535 

2:37.817 

2:36.289 

2:36.247 

2:40.630 

2:42.002 

2:42.057 

2:43.297 

2:43.349 

2:43.744 

2:44.359 

2:45.433 

2:42.907 

2:43.171 

2:46.400 

2:47.646 

2:47.794 

2:48.591 

2:49.121 

2:50.797 

2:50.111 

2:48.848 

2:49.667 

2:51.491 

Sponsor 

Trianon/FALL-LINE Motorsports 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Fall Line Motorsports/Posh Racing 

Biskup Motorsports 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Fall-Line 

RMG Motorsports Hoosier Rugged Radios Designer Wraps TK Auto Sports 

J. Pauley Toyota/Scion 

Laurel BMW Hoosier 

King Motorsport/Hoosier 

Fall-Line 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Creative Technology Inc. 

Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk/My family 

Advanced Autosports Bravo Trailers 

The Alignment Guy 

Dryer + Reinbold BMW/Hoosier Tire 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire 

Marenzo Construction Palermos Pizza 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

Pit Pal Products/King Motorsports 

Sun-Drop Citrus Soda 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

Winding Road Racing 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

Closet Concepts 

WindingRoadRacing.com 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 17 took the green flag but did not complete a lap. 

Car 05 entered the paddock on the first lap and reentered from the grid. That lap was deleted. 

Race Duration 33:34.786 

Printed: 6/14/2015 4:31:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

6.978 

Avg. Speed 

96.996 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.003 

Best Speed 

98.463 

Best Lap by 

02 - Andrew Longe 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 8 

G8R1=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU, Bspec 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:20:18 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 15:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 4:35 pm

Official Race results
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

52 

24 

05 

134 

34 

40 

79 

17 

136 

Class 

T2 

T4 

T2 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STL 

PIC 

11 

6 

12 

14 

4 

15 

16 

13 

DNS 

Name 

John M Buttermore 

Toby Grahovec 

Natha Waldbaum 

Thomas Bernacki 

Christopher Itterly 

David Palfenier 

Spencer Patterson 

Michael Waszak 

thomas cochran 

Hometown 

South Lyon MI 

Little Elm TX 

Omaha NE 

Chicago IL 

Kalamazoo MI 

Naperville IL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Far Hills NJ 

Region 

DET 

Tex 

NEB 

CHI 

WMR 

CHI 

STC 

CHI 

NNJ 

Member_ID 

315948 

269773 

296015 

454614 

476558 

361704 

438417 

273205 

396144 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW Z4 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

11 

10 

8 

7 

7 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:29.088 

2:43.182 

2:33.194 

2:48.054 

2:41.521 

2:44.684 

2:49.358 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech 

Classic BMW Hoosier Tire Carbotech 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESPORT/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

Med-Stop Zipprich Machinery Movers DPR Art Rescue Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

Red Arrow Motorsports 

KRS Ignoble Motorsports 

Air Max Heating + Air Cond. 

flying octogenarians 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 17 took the green flag but did not complete a lap. 

Car 05 entered the paddock on the first lap and reentered from the grid. That lap was deleted. 

Race Duration 33:34.786 

Printed: 6/14/2015 4:31:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

6.978 

Avg. Speed 

96.996 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.003 

Best Speed 

98.463 

Best Lap by 

02 - Andrew Longe 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 8 

G8R1=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU, Bspec 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:20:18 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 15:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 4:35 pm

Official Race results

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

22 

38 

110 

03 

67 

64 

14 

44 

127 

77 

SPLIT 

65 

5 

21 

9 

47 

20 

46 

12 

88 

28 

55 

42 

37 

Name 

James Weida 

Steven A Jondal 

Jeremy Morales 

Darrel Greening 

John W. Walbran 

Justin Gaver 

Don Napier 

Herb Noble 

Barry Luterek 

Calvin Stewart 

SPLIT SPLIT 

Michael Varacins 

Ron Whitston 

William Styczynski 

Andrew Whitston 

Adam Jennerjahn 

Jim Dziewior 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Guy Bellingham 

Mark Richardson 

David Daly 

Jeff Hennessy 

Bill Johnson 

Bruce Livermore 

Member_ID 

331314 

240744_1 

119340_3 

191044 

118865 

233036 

310520_0 

149850 

486332 

290303_1 

223366 

33931_1 

66869_1 

289416 

264694_3 

309346 

264694_1 

351519 

353234 

279154 

382637 

181783_1 

67845_1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Class 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

2:27.298 

2:29.304 

2:30.523 

2:30.729 

2:39.730 

2:40.561 

2:46.863 

3:15.957 

2:43.233 

2:47.252 

2:47.495 

2:47.934 

2:49.293 

2:49.965 

2:49.987 

2:50.680 

2:57.362 

3:07.014 

3:17.008 

Hometown 

West Lafayette IN 

Rushford MN 

Indianapolis In 

Fond du Lac WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Milwaukee WI 

Greenwood IN 

Marion IA 

Waterloo IA 

Novi MI 

Burlington WI 

Neenah WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Neenah WI 

Hartford City IN 

Hinsdale IL 

Hartford City IN 

Brantford ON 

Washington IL 

Edina MN 

Chicago IL 

Leawood KS 

Stillwater MN 

Region 

IND 

LOL 

IND 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

IND 

Iowa 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

IND 

CHI 

IND 

WNY 

CILL 

LOL 

CHI 

KCR 

LOL 

Make-Model 

Scorpion W1 

Red Devil JS14 

Scorpion 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Scorpion 2009 

Maverick F500 

F500 SCORPION 

scorpion 001 

Suzuki Wildcat 

Novakar Blade F600 

Speed Sport AM-5 

Protoform P2 

Citation 93V 

Protoform P2 

Formula Vee Vortech 

Citation Speedsport 

Vortech Vortech 

BRD AFV02 

Mysterian M2 

Volkswagen FV 

Mysterian 

FV Vortech 

Mysterian X-M2 

G9Q1 Best Tm 

2:27.298 

2:29.304 

2:30.523 

2:30.729 

2:39.730 

2:40.561 

2:46.863 

3:15.957 

2:43.233 

2:47.252 

2:47.495 

2:47.934 

2:49.293 

2:49.965 

2:49.987 

2:50.680 

2:57.362 

3:07.014 

4:02.118 

G9Q2 Best Tm 

3:23.398 

3:16.313 

3:29.862 

3:36.113 

3:17.008 

Sponsor 

Weida Apartments Formula X-1 

Jondal machine 

Mitchell Racing Services/Hoosier Tire/ Rapid Rivet 

Pro Motorsports 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //The Detail Shop//Hoosier Tire 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Novakar 

Speed Sport/Veetech/Hoosier 

Subway/Hoosier 

SWA Architects 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

Powder Coating Specialists 

Vallis Motor Sport 

Luther Westside VW 

Hennessy Motorsports 

Portable Work Tools Inc. 

BBBuilds/VeeTech ... + For Sale 

Printed: 6/13/2015 4:22:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 9 

G9Q=FV, F5 SPLIT 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 4:25 pm

Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

22 

03 

38 

44 

64 

67 

14 

65 

5 

9 

20 

12 

21 

88 

55 

46 

77 

28 

47 

110 

Class 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

F5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

8 

10 

11 

9 

Name 

James Weida 

Darrel Greening 

Steven A Jondal 

Herb Noble 

Justin Gaver 

John W. Walbran 

Don Napier 

Michael Varacins 

Ron Whitston 

Andrew Whitston 

Jim Dziewior 

Guy Bellingham 

William Styczynski 

Mark Richardson 

Terran Swanson 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Calvin Stewart 

David Daly 

Adam Jennerjahn 

Jeremy Morales 

Hometown 

West Lafayette IN 

Fond du Lac WI 

Rushford MN 

Marion IA 

Milwaukee WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Greenwood IN 

Burlington WI 

Neenah WI 

Neenah WI 

Hinsdale IL 

Brantford ON 

Downers Grove IL 

Washington IL 

Indianapolis in 

Hartford City IN 

Novi MI 

Edina MN 

Hartford City IN 

Indianapolis In 

Region 

IND 

Milw 

LOL 

Iowa 

Milw 

STL 

IND 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

WNY 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

IND 

DET 

LOL 

IND 

IND 

Member_ID 

331314 

191044 

240744_1 

149850 

233036 

118865 

310520_0 

223366 

33931_1 

289416 

309346 

351519 

66869_1 

353234 

415145 

264694_1 

290303_1 

279154 

264694_3 

119340_3 

Make-Model 

Scorpion W1 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Red Devil JS14 

scorpion 001 

Maverick F500 

Scorpion 2009 

F500 SCORPION 

Speed Sport AM-5 

Protoform P2 

Protoform P2 

Citation Speedsport 

BRD AFV02 

Citation 93V 

Mysterian M2 

Mysterian 

Vortech Vortech 

Novakar Blade F600 

Volkswagen FV 

Formula Vee Vortech 

Scorpion 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

9 

6 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:26.105 

2:28.164 

2:28.362 

2:31.837 

2:33.880 

2:36.005 

2:43.222 

2:44.013 

2:44.636 

2:44.871 

2:47.102 

2:47.534 

2:49.505 

2:52.191 

2:52.470 

2:46.557 

2:27.968 

3:17.743 

2:47.731 

Sponsor 

Weida Apartments Formula X-1 

Pro Motorsports 

Jondal machine 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //The Detail Shop//Hoosier Tire 

Speed Sport/Veetech/Hoosier 

Subway/Hoosier 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

Powder Coating Specialists 

Vallis Motor Sport 

SWA Architects 

Hennessy Motorsports 

Novakar 

Luther Westside VW 

Mitchell Racing Services/Hoosier Tire/ Rapid Rivet 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration 31:56.737 

Printed: 6/14/2015 5:11:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

37.895 

Avg. Speed 

98.838 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.105 

Best Speed 

99.742 

Best Lap by 

22 - James Weida 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 9 

G9R1=FV, F5 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:19:49 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 16:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 5:30 pm

Official Race results
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